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ACCOMPANYING PERSON PROGRAMME
DAY 1    |    INTO TRADITIONS   

Visit to Carpet Museum 
Traditional Silk Scarf  Painting
Cooking master class in the Old City 

DAY 2    |   THE LEGEND OF FLAME  

Visit to Yanardag “Flaming Mountain” 
Visit to Ateshgah Fire Temple 
Wine tasting at Fireland Vineyards
Visit  to  authentic Azerbaijani village - Lahij

DAY 3    |   LET YOUR TALENT FLOURISH 

Traditional pottery master class 
Floristics master class
                        

Category
Early Bird Rate (until December 31, 2017) Normal Rate (from January 1, 2018)

IAPH Member Non-IAPH Member IAPH Member Non-IAPH Member

Main Participant USD 1000 USD 1100 USD 1200 USD 1300

Each additional 
Accompanying Person

Main Participant 
(accomodation included)

USD 400 USD 500

 
 

USD 1500 USD 1600 USD 1700 USD 1800

*4 nights at 5-star official hotel of the conference    |    **One Accompanying Person included in the participant rate
 Breakfast included 

Tuesday, 
May 08, 2018

Wednesday, 
May 09, 2018

Thursday, 
May 10, 2018

Friday, 
May 11, 2018

10:00-18:00
12.00-13.30
13:30-15:00 
15:00-16:00 
16:30-18:00
19:00-22:00
08:00-18:00
09:00-10:30 
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-18:00
19:00-22:00
08:00-10:00 
10:30-13:00
 
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00
19.30-23:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:30
12:00

Registration
Board Meeting
Board Council Meeting
Regional Meetings
Annual General Meeting
Opening Reception
Registration
Opening ceremony
Opening of exhibition

Lunch | Technical Committee Meetings

Technical Committee Meetings
Welcome Dinner
Technical Committee Meetings

Lunch | Technical Committee Meetings

Closing session
Technical Committee Forum
Gala Dinner
Board Council Meeting 
Branded breakfast/ Next destination launch brunch
Technical Excursion to Port of Baku

Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection
Villa Petrolia
Villa Petrolia
Villa Petrolia
Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection
Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection
Heydar Aliyev Center
Heydar Aliyev Center
Baku Convention Center
Baku Convention Center

Baku Convention Center
Baku Convention Center

Baku Convention Center
JW Marriott Absheron
Baku Convention Center
Baku Convention Center

Baku Convention Center
Baku Convention Center

Baku Convention Center
Baku Convention Center
Elektra Events Hall
Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection
Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection
Alat

Session 4: Regional aspects of hub development: innovation, 
smart port-cities and sustainable tourism

Session 1: Emerging corridors: Interconnectivity 
and multimodal transportation

Date Time Plan Venue

Session 2: Multiculturalism: cultural diversity in global shipping and 
logistics chains – Session powered by IAPH Women’s Forum

Session 3: Free Trade Zones as major players in international 
trade and the value chain: A global perspective


