























## IAPH BAKU SECRETARIAT

72, Uzeyir Hajibeyov st. Baku, Azerbaijan, AZ1010 Tel. +994 12 599 00 03 Mob. +994 55 400 08 51 www.iaphbaku2018.com





Date	Time	Plan	Venue	
Tuesday, May 08, 2018	10:00-18:00	Registration	Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection	
	12.00-13.30	Board Meeting	Villa Petrolia	
	13:30-15:00	Board Council Meeting	Villa Petrolia	
	15:00-16:00	Regional Meetings	Villa Petrolia	
	16:30-18:00	Annual General Meeting	Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection	
	19:00-22:00	Opening Reception	Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection	
Wednesday, May 09, 2018	08:00-18:00	Registration	Heydar Aliyev Center	
	09:00-10:30	Opening ceremony	Heydar Aliyev Center	
	10:30-11:00	Opening of exhibition	Baku Convention Center	
	11:00-13:00	Session 1: Emerging corridors: Interconnectivity and multimodal transportation	Baku Convention Center	
	13:00-14:30	Lunch   Technical Committee Meetings	Baku Convention Center	
	14:30-16:00	Session 2: Multiculturalism: cultural diversity in global shipping and logistics chains – Session powered by IAPH Women's Forum	Baku Convention Center	
	16:00-18:00	Technical Committee Meetings	Baku Convention Center	
	19:00-22:00	Welcome Dinner	JW Marriott Absheron	
	08:00-10:00	Technical Committee Meetings	Baku Convention Center	
Thursday, May 10, 2018  Friday, May 11, 2018	10:30-13:00	Session 3: Free Trade Zones as major players in international trade and the value chain: A global perspective	Baku Convention Center	
	13:00-14:30	Lunch   Technical Committee Meetings	Baku Convention Center	
	14:30-16:00	Session 4: Regional aspects of hub development: innovation, smart port-cities and sustainable tourism	Baku Convention Center	
	16:00-16:30	Closing session	Baku Convention Center	
	16:30-18:00	Technical Committee Forum	Baku Convention Center	
	19.30-23:00	Gala Dinner	Elektra Events Hall	
	09:00-10:00	Board Council Meeting	Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection	
	10:00-11:30	Branded breakfast/ Next destination launch brunch	Boulevard Hotel Baku Autograph Collection	
	12:00	Technical Excursion to Port of Baku	Alat	













	Early Bird Rate (until December 31, 2017)		Normal Rate (from January 1, 2018)	
Category	IAPH Member	Non-IAPH Member	IAPH Member	Non-IAPH Member
Main Participant	USD 1000	USD 1100	USD 1200	USD 1300
Main Participant (accomodation included)	USD 1500	USD 1600	USD 1700	USD 1800
Each additional Accompanying Person	1150 400		USD 500	

\*4 nights at 5-star official hotel of the conference I \*One Accompanying Person included in the participant rate

Breakfast included

# **ACCOMPANYING PERSON PROGRAMME**

### DAY 1 I INTO TRADITIONS

Visit to Carpet Museum
Traditional Silk Scarf Painting
Cooking master class in the Old City

#### DAY 2 | THE LEGEND OF FLAME

Visit to Yanardag "Flaming Mountain"
Visit to Ateshgah Fire Temple
Wine tasting at Fireland Vineyards
Visit to authentic Azerbaijani village - Lahij

#### DAY 3 | LET YOUR TALENT FLOURISH

Traditional pottery master class Floristics master class











